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KING CLASS LOCO
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Description

Cylinder Block Left / Right
Motor Assembly

Motor Retainers

Valve Gear Set

Loco Wheel / Axle Set
Bogie Assembly
Coupling Rods / Screws
Loco Chassis Bottom Set
Gear Set

Draw Bar Assembly
P.C.B. Holder

P.C.B. Socket + Pins
Couplings

Tender Underframe Assembly

Tender Wheel Set
Accessory Pack

OF SPARES

Packs | R2233, R2390, R2460

pair | X9107

1 X9108

set X9109

set X9110

set X9111

1 X9113

set X9112

set | X9114

set | X8849

1 X8520

1 X9083

1 X9084

10 X9072

1 X9054

1 X8074

pack | X4700

R2234

X9116
X9108
X9109
X9110
X9117
X9113
X9112
X9114
X8849
X8520
X9083
X9084
X9072
X9153
X8074
X4700

R2309

X9256
X9108
X9109
X9110
X9117
X9113
X9112
X9114
X8849
X8520
X9083
X9084
X9072
X9054
X8074
X4700
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